
I n s t i t u t e  f o r  P o l i t i c a l  a n d  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  S t u d i e s  
 

D e p a r t m e n t  o f  H u m a n  R i g h t s  a n d  P o l i t i c s  
 

D e p a r t m e n t  o f  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  R e l a t i o n s  a n d  E u r o p e a n  S t u d i e s  
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E - m a i l  a d d r e s s :  e u t u d @ t a t k . e l t e . h u  

 

2023/24 Autumn Semester 
 

NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS CONSULTING HOURS 

Ábel Csathó csathoabel@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Ádám Beöthy beothyadam@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Ágnes Lux lux.agnes@tk.hu by prior arrangement via email 

András Székely-Dobi szdoby@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Andrei Dragan dragan@staff.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Balázs Horváthy  horvb@ga.sze.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Benedek Dörgő dorgo.benedek@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Dana McKelvey mckelvey_dana@phd.ceu.edu by prior arrangement via email 

Diana Aburas aburasdiana@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Diana Rebeca Vallejo Robalino diarevaro@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Diána Szántó szedit@deimos.bdtf.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Eugenio Zaniboni eugenio.zaniboni@unifg.it by prior arrangement via email 

Fanni Csernus csernus.f@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Gábor Kecskés kecskesg@ga.sze.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Gergely Guszmann guszmann.gergely@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Géza Ákos Barta  gezabarta@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Irem Sanli iremsanli93@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

István Sziklai sziklai.istvan@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Johanna Giczi giczi.johanna@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Julián Romero simeranesi@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Kálmán Dezséri dezserik@staff.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Kara Irwin kirwin@molnarinternational.com by prior arrangement via email 

Karolina Lendák-Kabók  karolina.kabok@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Lídia Balogh lidia.balogh@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Márta Wollner marta.wollner@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Montserrat Feixas Vihe mfeixasvihe@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Natália Dvornyicsenkó dvornyicsenko.natalia@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Natália Kiss kishnati@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Pál Dunay p.dunay@osce-academy.net by prior arrangement via email 

Péter Buchmüller buchmuller_peter@phd.ceu.edu by prior arrangement via email 

Ráhel Turai turaikatalinrahel@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Richárd Papp papp.richard@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Sergi Moles Grueso sergi.moles@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Sumit Kumar mandilwar.sumit@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Tamás Dudlák dudlak.tamas@btk.elte.hu; by prior arrangement via email 

Tamás Lönhárt lonhartt@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Tamás Meszerics meszert@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Tamás Peragovics peragovics.tamas.ferenc@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Thomas Buijnink  thomasbuijnink@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Tibor Mezei tibor.mezei@ifat.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Turkay Gasimova turkay.gasimova@eui.eu by prior arrangement via email 

Veronica Rocha da Costa Silva rocha_veronica@phd.ceu.edu by prior arrangement via email 

Wilmah Moraa Isaboke isaboke.moraa@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Zoltán Fleck zfleck@ajk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Zsolt Bottlik agria@gmx.net by prior arrangement via email 
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